
NSEA Eventer's Challenge and Show Jumping Qualifiers  @ BCA
27th January 2024

Running times are an approximate guide and may run early
Winter parking on hard standing only. Please do not leave horses tied to horseboxes unattended
All results can be found on NSEA live scores
Prize givings will take place immediately after classes finish.
For Eventers Challenge classes, please wear skull caps with no fixed peak & a body protector.
You do not need to print numbers for this competition

 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name  Class Name

60-65 Individual Warm Up (non qualifier except those eligible for Grass Roots)

1 9am Landlord Pangbourne College individual Class 1 
2 Pip Princes Risborough School individual Class 1 
3 Fernyknap Snowman St Andrew's School individual Class 1 
4 Rainbow Checkendon Primary individual Class 1 
5 9.10. Rosie Posie Cranford House School individual Class 1 
6 Troy Dolphin School individual Class 1 
7 Storm Dolphin School individual Class 1 
8 Danny Dandelion Beachborough School individual Class 1 
9 9.20. Foxhill Flash St Andrew's School individual Class 1 
10 Painball Pixie St Andrew's School individual Class 1 
11 Gort Lucky Graet York House School individual Class 1 
12 Fernyknap Snowman St Andrew's School individual Class 1 

Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual National Show Jumping Qualifier

1 9.40. Tinkerbell Dolphin School team Dolphin Class 2
2 Storm Dolphin School team Dolphin Class 2
3 Troy Dolphin School team Dolphin Class 2
4 Cwmmawr Goldrush Pipers Corner team Pipers Corner Class 2
5 9.50. Just Jarina Pipers Corner team Pipers Corner Class 2
6 Bellisima Pipers Corner team Pipers Corner Class 2
7 Danny Dandelion Beachborough School individual Class 2
8 ROSSCON MIA Beechwood Park School individual Class 2
9 Sailin Dandy Beechwood Park School individual Class 2
10 10 Lambeth Lulabye Chertsey High School individual Class 2
11 Mac Headington individual Class 2
12 10.10. Boher Boy Lad Notre Dame School individual Class 2
13 Fanta Dew Oxford High School individual Class 2
14 Auroras Sovereign SecretPangbourne College individual Class 2
15 Landlord Pangbourne College individual Class 2
16 Pedro Princes Risborough School individual Class 2
17 10.20. Pip Princes Risborough School individual Class 2
18 Noodles Rugby School individual Class 2
19 Foxhill Flash St Andrew's School individual Class 2
20 Painball Pixie St Andrew's School individual Class 2
21 10.30. Crumpwell Haddi St Catherines School, Bramley individual Class 2
22 Briggs St Teresa's School individual Class 2



23 Pablo XII St Teresa's School individual Class 2
24 Gort Lucky Graet York House School individual Class 2

Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual National SJ Qualifier. (following class 2)

1 10.50. Auroras Sovereign SecretPangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 3A
2 Kismet Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 3A
3 Cloonfad Bobby Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 3A
4 Sailin Dandy Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD GOLD Class 3A
5 Kildroman Rayo Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 3A
6 11am Toureen Bob Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 3A
7 Cloncroi Daniel Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 3A
8 Lambeth Lulabye Chertsey High School individual Class 3A
9
10 Tinkerbell Dolphin School individual Class 3A
11 11.10. Boher Boy Lad Notre Dame School individual Class 3A
12 Fanta Dew Oxford High School team Oxford High Class 3A
13 Bochym Royal RazzamatazzOxford High School team Oxford High Class 3A
14 Cwmmawr Goldrush Pipers Corner individual Class 3A
15 Bellisima Pipers Corner individual Class 3A
16 11.20. Tallyho Jack Sprat Princes Risborough School team princes risborough schoolClass 3A
17 Woodhaven Toby Beachborough School individual Class 3A
18 Pedro Princes Risborough School team princes risborough schoolClass 3A
19 Morrisey\'s Lad Rugby School individual Class 3A
20 Coppice Smart Alec Rugby School individual Class 3A
21 11.30. Sannanvalley Spangle St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 3A
22 Star Theillet Princes Risborough School team princes risborough schoolClass 3A

Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Eventer’s Challenge (Hickstead qualifier)
1 12 noon Sailin Dandy Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 4
2 Cloncroi Daniel Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 4
3 Sedgemore Crispin Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 4
4 Kildromin Rayo Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 4
5 12.10.
6 Madalli Cranford House School individual Cranford School Class 4
7 Troy Dolphin School team Dolphin Class 4
8 Tinkerbell Dolphin School individual Class 4
9 12.20. westcoast express Eagle House school individual Class 4
10 Dakota Snow Chief Icknield Community College individual Class 4
11 Just Jarina Pipers Corner individual Class 4
12 Sonnet to Shannon Roundwood Park School individual Roundwood Park School Class 4
13 12.30. Noodles Rugby School individual Class 4
14 Crumpwell Haddi St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 4
15 Briggs St Teresa's School individual Class 4
16 Pablo XII St Teresa's School individual Class 4
17 12.40. Ardara Shadow The Learning Circle (Home Ed) individual Class 4



1 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Eventer’s Challenge (Hickstead qualifier)
2 1pm Woodhaven Toby Beachborough School individual Class 5
3 Sierra St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Blue Class 5
4 Petarco St Teresa's School individual Class 5
5 Teddy St Teresa's School individual Class 5
6 1.10. Dell Boy Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 5
7 Cuffesgrange Clover Z Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 5
8 Midnight Dreamer Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 5
9 Shahmaals Silhouette (Spice)Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 5
10 Kings of Leon Stowe School team Stowe School Class 5
11 1.20. Mulroy Betty Stowe School team Stowe School Class 5
12 Katie Stowe School team Stowe School Class 5
13 Cosmic Covau Stowe School team Stowe School Class 5
14 Toureen Bob Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 5
15 1.30. Kildroman Rayo Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 5
16 ROSSCON MIA Beechwood Park School team BEECHWOOD LIONS Class 5
17 Aisha Canford School individual Class 5
18 westcoast express Eagle House school individual Class 5
19 1.40. Dakota Snow Chief Icknield Community College individual Class 5
20 Bochym Royal RazzamatazzOxford High School team Oxford High School Class 5
21 Clintonstown Windy Oxford High School team Oxford High School Class 5
22 Sonnet to Shannon Roundwood Park School individual Sonnet to Shannon Class 5
23 1.50. Morrisey\'s Lad Rugby School individual Class 5
24 Coppice Smart Alec Rugby School individual Class 5
25 Sannanvalley Spangle St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 5
26 Rudimentary Grey Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 5
27 2pm Moondust Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 5
28 Dancing Tornado Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 5
29 Ardara Shadow The Learning Circle (Home Ed) individual Class 5
30 Magic Diamond Beachborough School individual Class 5

Ballyard Brough Lady Shiplake College individual Class 5

Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Eventer’s Challenge (Hickstead qualifier)
1 2.25 Falcon Bobby Cokethorpe team cokethorpe Class 6
2 Castlemore Bobby Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 6
3 Docs Glenmagoo Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 6
4 Woodhaven Toby Beachborough School individual Class 6
5 2.35 Aisha Canford School individual Class 6
6 Orange Quad Bike Chesham Grammar School individual Class 6
7 Tycooly Tornado Cranford House School individual Cranford School Class 6
8 Rudimentary Grey Downs School, Compton individual Class 6
9 2.45 Dancing Tornado Downs School, Compton individual Class 6
10 Spice War Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 6
11 Cloonfad Bobby Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 6
12 Dillon St Edward's School, Oxford individual Class 6
13 2.55 Teddy St Teresa's School individual Class 6
14 Lydican Breeze Stowe School team Stowe School Class 6
15 Mulroy Betty Stowe School team Stowe School Class 6
16



The Devil Wears PradaÂ Stowe School team Stowe School Class 6
17 3.05 Alfie Twyford School individual Class 6
18 Woodhaven Toby Beachborough School individual Class 6

Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual National SJ Qualifier. (before 90 SJ)
23 3.30. Flossie Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 3B
24 Sierra St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 3B
25 Mochara Mandy St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 3B
26 Petarco St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 3B
27 3.40. Teddy St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 3B
28 Dell Boy Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 3B
29 Cuffesgrange Clover Z Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 3B
30 Midnight Dreamer Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 3B
31 Clintonstown Windy Oxford High School team Oxford High School Class 3B
32 3.50. Pepsi Robin Stowe School team Stowe School Class 3B
33 Kings of Leon Stowe School team Stowe School Class 3B
34 Maskview Bobby Stowe School individual Class 3B
34 Alfie Twyford School individual Class 3B

to follow…
Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual National SJ Qualifier.

1 4pm Ballyard Brough Lady Shiplake College individual Class 7
2 Katie Stowe School team Stowe Blue Class 7
3 Maskview Bobby Stowe School team Stowe Blue Class 7
4 Lydican Breeze Stowe School team Stowe Blue Class 7
5 Spice War Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 7
6 4.10. Flossie Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 7
7 Cloonfad Bobby Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 7
8 Falcon Bobby Cokethorpe team cokethorpe Class 7
9 Castlemore Bobby Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 7
10 Docs Glenmagoo Cokethorpe team Cokethorpe Class 7
11 4.20. Tallyho Jack Sprat Princes Risborough School individual princes risborough schoolClass 7
12 Mochara Mandy St Teresa's School individual Class 7
13 Cosmic Covau Stowe School team Stowe Gold Class 7
14 Kings of Leon Stowe School team Stowe Gold Class 7
15 Pepsi Robin Stowe School team Stowe Gold Class 7
16 4.30. ROSSCON MIA Beechwood Park School individual Class 7


